
Holy Cross Knights Baseball

Day Date Team Place Time 
Tuesday 4-Feb Alumni-Sc         HC 4:30
Saturday 8-Feb M.V Clemens       M.V 9:00
Tuesday 11-Feb Edison        HC 4:30
Saturday 15-Feb Harlandale-Edison        HC 9:00
Monday 17-Feb Lytle     Lytle 4:30
Tuesday 18-Feb Harlandale   Tejeda 4:30
Tuesday 25-Feb South San South San 4:30
Fri-Sat          Feb 28- Mar-1 Lytle Ty      Lytle  TBA
Monday 10-Mar Warren Warren 10:00
Tuesday 11-Mar Coutulla       HC 11:00
Thursday 13-Mar Somerset       HC 10:30
Tuesday 18-Mar Marion Marion 4:30
Thursday 20-Mar Antonian       HC 4:30
Saturday 29-Mar TMI      TMI 11:00
Tuesday 1-Apr Antonian     ACP 4:30
Tuesday 8-Apr Antonian      HC 4:30

Presdient:Bro Stanley Culotta Head Coach:Polo Botello
Principle: Henry Galindo JVCoach:Oscar Ibieta
Athletic Director:Mike Harrison
Dean of Men:Angel Cedillo
Acedemic Dean:Richard Vasquez

   Junior Varsity 2014


